
Place Athlete Team Bib# Pace Gun Time
1 Gemma Baskin Bremen 3096 7:41 0:14:19.8
2 Daylee Sheats Bremen 3182 8:02 0:14:59.2
3 Averi Pollard Bremen 3176 8:21 0:15:34.0
4 Opal Boyd Central 3051 8:25 0:15:41.4
5 Layla McKinney Central 3065 8:45 0:16:19.2
6 Emma Phillips Bremen 3175 8:49 0:16:25.5
7 Madalyn Wysong Bremen 3183 9:01 0:16:47.7
8 Abigail Bennett Bremen 3098 9:25 0:17:32.4
9 Nyelie Calerbero-Smith Temple 3472 9:27 0:17:37.7
10 Madi Jenson Bremen 3173 9:29 0:17:40.6
11 Lillian Sheffield Bowdon 3627 9:32 0:17:46.2
12 Addie Sapp Bremen 3181 9:34 0:17:50.4
13 Charlotte Stollar Central 3078 9:46 0:18:12.4
14 Aniyah Steward Central 3077 9:48 0:18:15.2
15 Madeline Towne Haralson 3169 9:51 0:18:22.5
16 Bella Smith Bay Spring 3565 9:53 0:18:25.8
17 Veronica Raymond Central 3073 10:00 0:18:39.2
18 Ava Lambert Central 3063 10:01 0:18:39.8
19 Lorin Rice Bremen 3180 10:04 0:18:46.2
20 Karma Rolling Mt Zion 3191 10:05 0:18:48.0
21 Maddie Vann Cedartown 3585 10:08 0:18:53.2
22 Febe Perez Tomas Cedartown 3587 10:14 0:19:05.0
23 Piper Bass Bremen 3097 10:20 0:19:15.7
24 My'lah Wallace Mt Zion 3193 10:22 0:19:20.0
25 Avery Crawford Central 3055 10:23 0:19:21.8
26 Kinsley Morgan Central 3069 10:25 0:19:25.0
27 Libby Moon Central 3068 10:37 0:19:47.4
28 Jaylen Bahena Cedartown 3584 10:40 0:19:53.2
29 Madison Weatherington Temple 3520 10:41 0:19:55.5
30 Sammie Buchanan Heard 3638 10:59 0:20:28.0
31 Ali Baker Central 3050 11:00 0:20:29.6
32 Milan Lanier Central 3064 11:01 0:20:31.5
33 Samantha Pazmino Central 3072 11:12 0:20:51.9
34 Allie Awbrey Heard 3639 11:18 0:21:03.0
35 Brenley Vohun Temple 3484 11:21 0:21:09.9
36 Harper Ann Moody Bremen 3174 11:26 0:21:19.2
37 Lucy Patterson Central 3071 11:35 0:21:35.0
38 Allie Mae Taylor Temple 3527 11:36 0:21:37.5
39 Camille Daniel Mt Zion 3153 11:39 0:21:43.8
40 Kinslee Cruz Cedartown 3589 11:40 0:21:44.2
41 Reed White Temple 3483 11:44 0:21:52.2
42 Chole Medina Temple 3538 11:44 0:21:52.6
43 Aila Widner VR 3614 11:45 0:21:53.5
44 Haily Reynoso Cedartown 3586 11:49 0:22:01.7
45 Abigail Bryan Cedartown 3592 11:54 0:22:11.1
46 Hanyzell Flores Segura Cedartown 3595 11:54 0:22:11.2
47 Dulce Gulman Cedartown 3583 11:55 0:22:12.3
48 Shelby Price Bremen 3178 12:00 0:22:23.0
49 Kendall Layman Bay Spring 3568 12:01 0:22:23.2
50 Izzy Yater Central 3081 12:03 0:22:27.0
51 Mackenzie Braun Bremen 3099 12:07 0:22:34.6
52 Annalee Price Bremen 3177 12:07 0:22:34.9
53 Charlie Holloway Heard 3640 12:13 0:22:46.5
54 Jocelyn Sequra Cedartown 3593 12:13 0:22:47.2
55 Bentley Burke Central 3052 12:14 0:22:48.5
56 Sophia Blackwood Bremen 3136 12:15 0:22:50.7
57 Caylin McCann Bowdon 3625 12:16 0:22:51.7
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58 Ava McWhorter Central 3066 12:18 0:22:55.5
59 Isabella Miller Bay Spring 3566 12:19 0:22:58.0
60 Gracie Gentry Central 3059 12:24 0:23:06.5
61 Kymia Purnell Cedartown 3591 12:25 0:23:07.9
62 Ella Deaton Temple 3431 12:25 0:23:08.2
63 Abigail Addison Central 3047 12:25 0:23:09.3
64 Olivia Pate Central 3070 12:35 0:23:26.9
65 Sophia Brooks Cedartown 3588 12:40 0:23:36.7
66 Callie Lawler Mt Zion 3187 12:41 0:23:37.7
67 Abigail Welch Haralson 3168 12:44 0:23:44.9
68 Liberty Lopez Haralson 3166 12:46 0:23:47.1
69 Ansley Distler Bay Spring 3567 12:46 0:23:48.5
70 Kennedy Mayo Haralson 3170 12:51 0:23:56.9
71 Lillian Pugh VR 3428 12:53 0:24:00.5
72 Rachel Reagan Haralson 3171 12:54 0:24:03.5
73 Kionna Daniel Heard 3636 12:55 0:24:05.6
74 Camlyn Alphabet Mt Zion 3150 12:57 0:24:08.7
75 Anna Din Central 3056 13:00 0:24:14.6
76 Peyton Eleton Bremen 3143 13:00 0:24:14.7
77 Sarah Chin Central 3053 13:02 0:24:17.5
78 Ava Brian Bowdon 3622 13:03 0:24:19.2
79 Lily Husby Bowdon 3624 13:03 0:24:19.3
80 Evelyn Cortes Cedartown 3590 13:03 0:24:20.3
81 Mikayla Rodriguez Central 3075 13:04 0:24:21.8
82 Crystal Martinez Mt Zion 3188 13:09 0:24:31.5
83 Kalista Wilkinson Mt Zion 3194 13:11 0:24:35.3
84 Letty Young Central 3082 13:12 0:24:37.2
85 Kylie Anderson Central 3048 13:14 0:24:40.6
86 Lina Seuth Mt Zion 3192 13:20 0:24:50.8
87 Lauralei Coakley Haralson 3163 13:21 0:24:52.9
88 Aubrianna Austin Mt Zion 3151 13:37 0:25:23.9
89 McKenna Vickery Central 3079 13:46 0:25:39.7
90 Emma Voyles Bowdon 3629 13:58 0:26:02.9
91 Juliet Cruz Cedartown 3597 14:01 0:26:06.8
92 Yarel Cruz Cedartown 3594 14:01 0:26:07.2
93 Zoey Ervin Central 3057 14:01 0:26:08.3
94 Angie Fuller Central 3058 14:04 0:26:13.1
95 Nicole Brown Bay Spring 3570 14:09 0:26:23.1
96 Macie Ramirez Heard 3641 14:12 0:26:27.5
97 Moriah Walker VR 3613 14:15 0:26:33.9
98 Allyson Cejka VR 3615 14:16 0:26:36.2
99 Ashanti Richards Bowdon 3626 14:22 0:26:47.0
100 Olivia Thompson Haralson 3167 14:27 0:26:56.8
101 Emma Carroll Haralson 3162 14:31 0:27:04.0
102 Cassidy Southerland Bowdon 3628 14:32 0:27:06.1
103 Bailey Duffie Bowdon 3623 15:38 0:29:07.8
104 Blakely Roberts Heard 3637 15:40 0:29:12.8
105 Addie Englett Mt Zion 3154 15:48 0:29:26.8
106 Michelle Huckeba Central 3061 15:51 0:29:33.7
107 Tali Hall Central 3060 15:52 0:29:35.3
108 Bailey Rugato Central 3076 15:54 0:29:38.1
109 Dallas Meier Central 3067 15:56 0:29:42.6
110 Abby Mayfield Bay Spring 3569 15:59 0:29:47.0
111 Alice Cook Bay Spring 3572 16:10 0:30:08.3
112 Gabby Warner Bay Spring 3571 16:36 0:30:56.7
113 Devyn Rogers Bay Spring 3573 16:37 0:30:59.1
114 Dulce Cortez Central 3054 16:37 0:30:59.3
115 Hayden Rodriguez Central 3074 16:45 0:31:13.7
116 Adreanna Avila Mt Zion 3152 17:14 0:32:08.0



117 Azayliah Patsch Mt Zion 3190 17:15 0:32:08.6
118 Britney Herrin Haralson 3165 17:24 0:32:25.9
119 Jessica Gable Mt Zion 3155 17:29 0:32:35.5
120 Brailynn Hames Mt Zion 3156 17:29 0:32:35.7
121 Bella Poore Heard 3635 17:35 0:32:46.0
122 Alissa Arrington Central 3049 17:42 0:33:00.0
123 Olivia Barger Haralson 3161 19:15 0:35:53.4
124 Somaya Moreland Mt Zion 3189 20:44 0:38:39.5

Overall Name Points
1 Bremen 19
2 Central 53
3 Temple 152
4 Cedartown 155
5 Mt Zion 223
6 Heard 286
7 Bay Spring 288
8 Haralson 292
9 Bowdon 315

Place Athlete Team Bib# Gun Time Overall
1 Gemma Baskin 3096 7:41 0:14:19.8 1
2 Daylee Sheats 3182 8:02 0:14:59.2 2
3 Averi Pollard 3176 8:21 0:15:34.0 3
4 Emma Phillips 3175 8:49 0:16:25.5 6
5 Madalyn Wysong 3183 9:01 0:16:47.7 7
6 Abigail Bennett 3098 9:25 0:17:32.4 8
7 Madi Jenson 3173 9:29 0:17:40.6 10

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Opal Boyd 3051 8:25 0:15:41.4 4
2 Layla McKinney 3065 8:45 0:16:19.2 5
3 Charlotte Stollar 3078 9:46 0:18:12.4 13
4 Aniyah Steward 3077 9:48 0:18:15.2 14
5 Veronica Raymond 3073 10:00 0:18:39.2 17
6 Ava Lambert 3063 10:01 0:18:39.8 18
7 Avery Crawford 3055 10:23 0:19:21.8 25

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Nyelie Calerbero-Smith 3472 9:27 0:17:37.7 9
2 Madison Weatherington 3520 10:41 0:19:55.5 29
3 Brenley Vohun 3484 11:21 0:21:09.9 35
4 Allie Mae Taylor 3527 11:36 0:21:37.5 38
5 Reed White 3483 11:44 0:21:52.2 41
6 Chole Medina 3538 11:44 0:21:52.6 42
7 Ella Deaton 3431 12:25 0:23:08.2 62

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Maddie Vann 3585 10:08 0:18:53.2 21
2 Febe Perez Tomas 3587 10:14 0:19:05.0 22
3 Jaylen Bahena 3584 10:40 0:19:53.2 28
4 Kinslee Cruz 3589 11:40 0:21:44.2 40
5 Haily Reynoso 3586 11:49 0:22:01.7 44
6 Abigail Bryan 3592 11:54 0:22:11.1 45
7 Hanyzell Flores Segura 3595 11:54 0:22:11.2 46

Bremen - 19

Central - 53

Temple - 152

Cedartown - 155



Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Karma Rolling 3191 10:05 0:18:48.0 20
2 My'lah Wallace 3193 10:22 0:19:20.0 24
3 Camille Daniel 3153 11:39 0:21:43.8 39
4 Callie Lawler 3187 12:41 0:23:37.7 66
5 Camlyn Alphabet 3150 12:57 0:24:08.7 74
6 Crystal Martinez 3188 13:09 0:24:31.5 82
7 Kalista Wilkinson 3194 13:11 0:24:35.3 83

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Sammie Buchanan 3638 10:59 0:20:28.0 30
2 Allie Awbrey 3639 11:18 0:21:03.0 34
3 Charlie Holloway 3640 12:13 0:22:46.5 53
4 Kionna Daniel 3636 12:55 0:24:05.6 73
5 Macie Ramirez 3641 14:12 0:26:27.5 96
6 Blakely Roberts 3637 15:40 0:29:12.8 104
7 Bella Poore 3635 17:35 0:32:46.0 121

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Bella Smith 3565 9:53 0:18:25.8 16
2 Kendall Layman 3568 12:01 0:22:23.2 49
3 Isabella Miller 3566 12:19 0:22:58.0 59
4 Ansley Distler 3567 12:46 0:23:48.5 69
5 Nicole Brown 3570 14:09 0:26:23.1 95
6 Abby Mayfield 3569 15:59 0:29:47.0 110
7 Alice Cook 3572 16:10 0:30:08.3 111

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Madeline Towne 3169 9:51 0:18:22.5 15
2 Abigail Welch 3168 12:44 0:23:44.9 67
3 Liberty Lopez 3166 12:46 0:23:47.1 68
4 Kennedy Mayo 3170 12:51 0:23:56.9 70
5 Rachel Reagan 3171 12:54 0:24:03.5 72
6 Lauralei Coakley 3163 13:21 0:24:52.9 87
7 Olivia Thompson 3167 14:27 0:26:56.8 100

Pos Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Lillian Sheffield 3627 9:32 0:17:46.2 11
2 Caylin McCann 3625 12:16 0:22:51.7 57
3 Ava Brian 3622 13:03 0:24:19.2 78
4 Lily Husby 3624 13:03 0:24:19.3 79
5 Emma Voyles 3629 13:58 0:26:02.9 90
6 Ashanti Richards 3626 14:22 0:26:47.0 99
7 Cassidy Southerland 3628 14:32 0:27:06.1 102

Heard - 286

Bay Springs - 288

Haralson - 292

Bowdon - 315

Mt. Zion - 223


